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*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

- X 600 VB 0W20 is an innovative product within the spectrum of low viscosity motor oil. By using high quality 
  VHVI base oils and PAO synthetic base oil apply with mid to low SAPS (Sulphur, Ash, Phosphorus) additive 
  system and is designed primarily for petrol engines, but may also be used in older diesel units. 
- X 600 VB 0W20 is an innovative product within the spectrum of low viscosity motor oil. By using high quality 
  VHVI base oils and PAO synthetic base oil apply with mid to low SAPS (Sulphur, Ash, Phosphorus) additive 
  system and is designed primarily for petrol engines, but may also be used in older diesel units. 
- X 600 VB 0W20 has been developed for use in EURO IV compliant vehicles using after treatment devices.  
  has been developed for use in EURO IV compliant vehicles using after treatment devices. 
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API SP  ACEA C5-21 C6-21  VW 508/509  VW TL 52577  Porsche C20  Ford WSS-M2C956-A1  Ford WSS-M2C 947-A1/-B1 
MB 229.72 BMW LL-17FE VOLVO VCC RBS0-2AE PSA B71 2010 Jaguar Land Rover STJLR.03.5006 Opel/Vauxhall OV 0401547

Report

Report

6.9-9.3

Min. 170

Max. 6200

Min. 200

Max. -12

Min. 8.5

0W20

848

41.22

8.15

176

5750

215

-45

9.0

SAE Grade

Density @15°C

Kin. Viscosity @40°C

Kin. Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Viscosity CCS @-35°C

Flash Point COC

Pour Point

Total Base Number


