

אנט XX אוני

אנו אַ אַ אַנוּא

AAI







German Quality

MUXX OIL GmbH Hauptstr. 117, 10827 Berlin, Deutschland.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

Description

- X 600 VB 0W20 is an innovative product within the spectrum of low viscosity motor oil. By using high quality VHVI base oils and PAO synthetic base oil apply with mid to low SAPS (Sulphur, Ash, Phosphorus) additive system and is designed primarily for petrol engines, but may also be used in older diesel units.
- X 600 VB 0W20 is an innovative product within the spectrum of low viscosity motor oil. By using high quality VHVI base oils and PAO synthetic base oil apply with mid to low SAPS (Sulphur, Ash, Phosphorus) additive system and is designed primarily for petrol engines, but may also be used in older diesel units.
- X 600 VB 0W20 has been developed for use in EURO IV compliant vehicles using after treatment devices. has been developed for use in EURO IV compliant vehicles using after treatment devices.

Performance Levels

API SP ACEA C5-21 C6-21 VW 508/509 VW TL 52577 Porsche C20 Ford WSS-M2C956-A1 Ford WSS-M2C 947-A1/-B1 MB 229.72 BMW LL-17FE VOLVO VCC RBS0-2AE PSA B71 2010 Jaguar Land Rover STJLR.03.5006 Opel/Vauxhall OV 0401547

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
SAE Grade		0W20
Density @15°C	Report	848
Kin. Viscosity @40°C	Report	41.22
Kin. Viscosity @100°C	6.9-9.3	8.15
Viscosity Index	Min. 170	176
Viscosity CCS @-35°C	Max. 6200	5750
Flash Point COC	Min. 200	215
Pour Point	Max12	-45
Total Base Number	Min. 8.5	9.0

^{*}The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only





